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
jfv 787 Bates Wilson Road (607) 334-9727
Norwich, NY 13815 www.possonredlty com

NewYork Farms
#1773 - New Listing' 85 acre hobby farm on the Unadilla River. Beautiful
4 bedroom log home, machinery building, beef barn Owner is currently
raising 50 head of beef. Spectacular views, nice location. Asking $179,900.

#1772 - New Listing! Nice home! 115 acre hobby farm near Cooperstown.
Two story 38 stall barn with attached pole barn. Beautiful 4 bedroom home,
completely remodeled. Very quiet setting. Asking $229,900.

#1758 - Price reduced! 300 acre dairy farm located in Madison County.
200 acres of prime alfalfa land. Two story 84 stall dairy barn, side addition
for heifers. 40 x 100 machinery building. Bunker silo. Large two family
home, quiet setting. Asking $200,000. This is $667. per acre with all build-
ings. See this one soon.

Private Access To Fishing Creek"
Named One Of The Top 25 Best Fishing
Streams By Field & Stream Magazine"

STERN REAL ESTATE
7930 Nittany Valley Drive

Mill Hall, PA 17751
(570) 726-6388

wwwpalandforsale com
Broker Owned & Brokers Protected

Ranked A Class A
Wilderness Trout Stream"

Also Available
3 171 Acres $44,900

Creek Frontage 1

Q,—DEMEREE REALTY

Phone (315) 823-0288
George Demeree,Broker •

"

■- /isdemereerealty.com

#646 - 540 A. - Dairy farm w/300 tillable - Ig 2 story barn w/100 tie stalls,pipeline w/7 units, 1500 gal BT, 2 barn cleaners, 110x40’ pole barn formachinery & heifers, 4 Ig silos w/unloaders - good 10 rm home - 2 wells
pond & creek $385,000.
#663 - Dairy farm w/220 A -100 tillable - river flat land -Ig 2 story barn w/76tie stalls -2" pipeline, 6 units w/ATO’s, 1000 gal BT - tiled mangers - 6 mosmanure storage lagoon - 1 silo w/unloader & TMR mixer - good 9 rm. homew/porch, deck & garage, outside wood furnace - 2 wells, 2 ponds & river - niceyard with attractive bldgs setting back off rd $348,000.
#36-A - Well-kept, attractive dairy farm w/255 A -120 tillable -90 pasture 40woods - 50 cow tie stall barn with 2" pipeline, B.T. & TMR mixer - new 32x70ft. pole barn - 25x30 ft. mach shed - 1 silo w/unloader - 2 metal gram bins -

nice 14 rm. home w,garage - also Ig. pond & 3 sm. ponds - $250,000 Cows& mach. avail.
W-106 - Exquisite 300 A hobby farm w/160 tillable - magnificent views - A
V property w Ig fields for crops or grazing - plenty of water
- 32x80 ft barn w/14x60 ft. & 25x35 ft attached housing - 3 bay garage - Iqmach. shed - Good plus 9 rm. home - lots of rd. frontage - close toBinghamton - $334,000.
B-124 - Quiet location & nice view -175 A dairy farm w/70 tillable, 78 tie-stallbarn w/5 unit Boumatic pipeline, 40x100’ free-stall heifer barn. 54x58 ft toolshed, 21x27 & 18x16ft. Sealstore silos, 14x50 ft concrete silo, 1600 gal B T,v.G. 4 B R. home w/deck - bldgs all on same side of rd - $205,000.
#348- Attractive 250 A. dairy farm w/235 tillable - 2 milking barns. 2”pipeline,8.T., TMR mixer, 2 Harvestores w/unloaders, 54x90’ Morton bldg, also VG. 8rm home w/4 B.R. & 2baths - 1 pond & 1 creek - $330,000.
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